
DATE LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1-2-3 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 LEBOURDAIS HUGO VC VERROIS 80 8
2 DEMARTY ALEXIS VC VERROIS 45 6
3 LE MERDY GWENVAËL VC VERROIS 40 4
4 FOURMI BATISTE AC BELMONTAISE 0 Monte en 2
5 REDOIS JULES VC VERROIS 35 1
6 TOURNELLE NICOLAS ACB 30
7 ADELINE LÉNAIK PB 20
8 Z91 BENHAMOU JEREMY US RIS ORANGIS 0
9 MACHEFER ARMAND AC LONGUÉ 20
10 TESSIER THIMOTE UC MONTGESNOISE 0 6
11 DEPAQUY BASTISTO SUD EURE 0 Monte en 1
12 LEROUGE NUMA VSGA 50 4
13 TESSIER RAPHAËL UC MONTGESNOISE 0 4
14 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
15 COURTEILLE REGIS LA SUZE 50 2
16 BONIFAIT PAUL CCCP 20
17 PARSONS JAMES VC VERROIS 20
18 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
19 FOUCAULT QUENTIN VSGA 20
20 SAVREUX EDDY UC MONTGESNOISE 0
21 PINEAU DONATIEN VS FERTOIS 0
22 Z78 CHOPIER DENIS ES AUNEAU 0
23 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
24 FERRON ROMAIN VC VERROIS 20
25 GAUGAIN FABRICE VSGA 20
26 GAUDIN PIERRE UC MONTEGESNOISE 0
27 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
28 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
29 CHEREAU ALAIN CHEREAU CYCLING TEAM 20
30 BOUHOUX FRÉDÉRIC PB 20
31 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 20
32 MERINO NICOLAS 0 0
33 PAPEGAEY CÉDRIC VC CONLIE 0
34 MOREAU NICOLAS ACB 20
35 POUSSIN DOMINIQUE PDL 0
36 DUVAL VALENTIN FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20
37 LEROYER KÉVIN SVLB 0
38 Z78 FOUQUE MICHEL SUD EURE 0
39 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
40 PAPILLON ALBAN UC SILLE G 20
41 MONTJOTIN ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
42 TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20
43 PINAUDIER PATRICK ASL 20
NC CORMIER BENOIT ESCC 20
NC JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
NC LEROUGE YOHANN UC SILLÉ G 20
NC TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
NC MOREAU DAVID DURTAL 20
NC LAMARE JOSEPH VA 20
NC BOULAY NICOLAS ES  GERVAILILA 0

52
43

I



DATE LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 LEBOURDAIS HUGO VC VERROIS 20 8
2 DEMARTY ALEXIS VC VERROIS 20 6
3 LE MERDY GWENVAËL VC VERROIS 20 4
4 REDOIS JULES VC VERROIS 20 1
5 TOURNELLE NICOLAS ACB 20
6 ADELINE LÉNAIK PB 20
7 Z91 BENHAMOU JEREMY US RIS ORANGIS 0
8 MACHEFER ARMAND AC LONGUÉ 20
9 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
10 PARSONS JAMES VC VERROIS 20
11 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
12 FOUCAULT QUENTIN VSGA 20
13 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
14 MOREAU NICOLAS ACB 20
NC CORMIER BENOIT ESCC 20
NC JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
NC LEROUGE YOHANN UC SILLÉ G 20
NC TOSONI LAURENT VC VERROIS 20
NC MOREAU DAVID DURTAL 20
NC COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20

20
14

I



DATE LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 2 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 DEPAQUY BASTISTO SUD EURE 0 Monte en 1
2 LEROUGE NUMA VSGA 0 4
3 BONIFAIT PAUL CCCP 20
4 SAVREUX EDDY UC MONTGESNOISE 0
5 PINEAU DONATIEN VS FERTOIS 0
6 Z78 CHOPIER DENIS ES AUNEAU 0
7 FERRON ROMAIN VC VERROIS 20
8 GAUGAIN FABRICE VSGA 20
9 GAUDIN PIERRE UC MONTEGESNOISE 0
10 PAPEGAEY CÉDRIC VC CONLIE 0
11 LEROYER KÉVIN SVLB 0
12 Z78 FOUQUE MICHEL SUD EURE 0
13 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
14 PAPILLON ALBAN UC SILLE G 20

14
14

I



DATE LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 3 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 FOURMI BATISTE AC BELMONTAISE 0 Monte en 2
2 TESSIER THIMOTE UC MONTGESNOISE 0 6
3 TESSIER RAPHAËL UC MONTGESNOISE 0 4
4 COURTEILLE REGIS LA SUZE 20 2
5 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
6 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
7 CHEREAU ALAIN CHEREAU CYCLING TEAM 20
8 BOUHOUX FRÉDÉRIC PB 20
9 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 20
10 MERINO NICOLAS 0 0
11 POUSSIN DOMINIQUE PDL 0
12 DUVAL VALENTIN FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20
13 MONTJOTIN ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
14 TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20
15 PINAUDIER PATRICK ASL 20
NC LAMARE JOSEPH VA 20
NC BOULAY NICOLAS ES  GERVAILILA 0
NC MORIOT TIMEO LE MANS TRI 0

18
15
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DATE 30 09 23 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Patriote de Bonnetable PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 4 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 GARNIER HERVE COC FONGERAIS 0 Monte en 3
2 BONIFAIT XAVIER CO CHÂTEAU DU LOIR 0 6
3 BELLANGER JEAN-MARC CC LA SUZE 50 4
4 Z78 RIVIERE SYLVAIN SUD EURE 0 2
5 GRENECHE FRANCIS US NOGENTAISE 45 1
6 LANDAIS JÉRÉMY VA 40
7 COLLEE STÉPHANE PB 35
8 AMOUR CLÉMENT VSGA 30
9 FOUCAULT STÉPHANE ASL 20
10 DESMOULINS YOHAN ACB 20
11 GUILLEMET HUBERT US NOGENTAISE 20
12 BONIFAIT ALBAN CCCP 20
13 BOIGNE JUDICAEL US NOGENTAISE 20
14 Z61 MAUVE PIERRE UCAD FFC 0
15 LOCHU CHRISTIAN CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
16 LEGUAY XAVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
17 TESSIER MICHEL ASL 20
18 BOUTHORS JULIEN CC LA SUZE 20
19 DAURIANNES RICHARD UC MONTGESNOISE 20
20 Z61 LECOGUIC JESUS UCAD 0
21 PORTMANN JEAN JACQUES VELO CLUB SAGIEN 0
22 GOUPIL VINCENT PB 20
23 BLANCHET JÉRÔME BOCAGE MAYENNAIS  20
24 LEVOYE THIERRY CC LA SUZE 20
25 BAILLY ALAIN US NOGENTAISE  0
26 GUILLIER STANISLAS ASL 20
27 BARRETEAU SIMON VS FERTOIS 0
28 CORMIER ERIC ABC ST CALAIS 20
29 CHARON JEAN-MARIE PB 20
NC NAVEAU FRÉDÉRIC ABC ST CALAIS 20
NC LEBLANC DOMINIQUE VSGA 20
NC BOUHOURS ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
NC VIDAL PASCAL ASL 20
NC CHARTIER DAMIEN VALEO  0
NC MALIFATRE YOANN CS BONNEVILLE 0
NC PRODHOMME DOMINIQUE GO FOUGERAIS  0

36
29
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DATE 30 09 23 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Patriote de Bonnetable PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 5 CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 GILLES JULIEN SUD DE L' EURE 0 8
2 LEPESTEUR PATRICK AC BAYEUX 0 6
3 Z14 PENIN CHRISTIAN ES LIVAROT  0 4
4 SAUVAGE THIERRY CC LA SUZE 50 2
5 Z78 ARCILLON LIONEL ES AUNEAU 0 1
6 ROQUET JEAN MARIE UC MONTGESNOISE 45
7 ESPIASSE CABAU MICHEL US NOGENTAISE 40
8 BONIFAIT YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 35
9 HEROIN PATRICK US NOGENTAISE 30
10 JEHANNIN DANIEN COC FOUGERAY 0
11 FOURNIERE BRUNO EC BELINOISE 20
12 LEGUY JIMMY ESCC 20
13 CHOLIERE FRANCK CCCP 20
14 SICAULT JEAN-MARC UC AIGURANDE  0
15 MOREAU PIERRE ASL 20
16 PITOU YVON PB 20
17 LEGUY BRUNO ESCC 20
18 GOHIN SEBASTIEN AG ORVAL COUTANCE 0
19 ANTIER LOU CDS 0
20 BORDEAU MANUELA ABC ST CALAIS 0
21 MASSON N BINA VC VERROIS 20
22 GOUPIL JOËL PB 20
23 ESQUIBER RODOLPHE US NOGENTAISE 20
24 BRAJDIC CHRISTOPHE UCMN 20
25 ESLAUT DOMINIQUE DURTAL 20
26 DECOMBRE CHRISTIAN ABC ST CALAIS 0
27 BICHET FABRICE EC MAYENNE 0
28 DROUET GILLES US SETRAM 20
29 BESSON JEAN-CLAUDE TEAM RM 20
30 PATAULT BRUNO PB 20
31 LESAULT JEAN-LOUIS PB 20
32 Z78 GATINE PASCAL SUD DE L'EURE 0
33 Z78 BELLIARD ANDRÉ DREUX  0
34 MALLET DANIEL ASL 20
35 PAPIN OLIVIER PB 20
36 CHARON ELISA PB 20
37 BINET PATRICK ABC ST CALAIS 0
38 MAUREY HERVE ASL 20
39 LINOT PATRICK ASL 20
40 BELLANGER JOEL PB 20
NC BONIFAIT JÉRÔME CCCP 20
NC COLLET PROSPER ESCC 20

42
40
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DATE 30 09 23 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Patriote de Bonnetable PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Cadets CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 PICHON FILIO ESC CHAMPAGNE 0
2 CHAMBRIER VICTOR ABC SAINT CALAIS 0
3 BLANCHET TITOUAN VC LOUVIGNE 0
4 REGLAIN THOMAS EC CHANGE 0

NC CHARTRAIN OLIVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
NC CHANTEAU - BROUARD SIMON US NOGENTAISE 20

6
4
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DATE 30 09 23 LIEU Semur-en-Vallon
CLUB ORGANISATEUR Patriote de Bonnetable PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Minimes CLASSÉS :
Rang Nom Prénom Club/Fédératon Challenge Montée

1 BLANCHET GABIN CC ERNEE 0
2 BLANCHET KERIAN CC ERNEE 0
3 BLANCHET LUKIA CC ERNEE 0
4 MORLOT MATIS LE MANS 0
5 POULARD ALEXENDRE ST CALAIS 0

5
5
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